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ANNEX 1

Proposed Adult Learning budget 2006/07 to 2008/09


2006/07

£000
2007/08

£000
2008/09

£000

Recurrent costs

Income

Surplus/(Deficit)


6,736

6,007

-729
5,610

5,834

224
5,385

5,889

504

One-off costs:


Previous redundancies


New redundancies


Capital project

Adjustment of 05/06 overspend


Potential surplus/(deficit)
-32

-300

188

-873
-100

-74

50
504



Contribution from Service reserves

Temporary supplementary estimate

Predicted outturn
699

174

0
0

50
0

-174

330
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